CROSSING REPUBLIC GHAZIABAD, 
GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH- 201002 
ALSO AT- 
C010405, CRESCENT PARK, EBONY, 
GREENS SHAPUR, BAMHETA 

NR LAL KUAN, GHAZIABAD 201002 UTTAR PRADESH 

LOAN NO. 401HFP63928077,  401TSH63699869 , 
401HSL63699826 

TOTAL OUTSTANDING: RS. 34,09,503/-    

(RUPEES THIRTY FOUR LAKHS NINE THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED THREE ONLY) AS OF   12-10-2021 ALONG 

1) E-AUCTION DATE: 17.11.2021 
BETWEEN 12:00 PM TO 1:00 PM WITH 
UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES 

2.) LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD 
WITH KYC IS 16.11.2021 UP TO 7:00 
P.M. (IST.) 

3.) DATE OF INSPECTION: 08.11.2021 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM (IST) 

RESERVE PRICE: 

RS. 24,00,000/- 

(RUPEES TWENTY FOUR 

LAKHS ONLY) 

EMD: RS. 2,40,000/- 

(RUPEES TWO LAKH FORTY 

THOUSAND ONLY  

BID INCREMENT – 
RS. 25,000/- (RUPEES 
TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND  
ONLY) & IN SUCH 
MULTIPLES. 

WITH FUTURE INTEREST APPLICABLE FROM  13-10-2021  
UNTIL PAYMENT IN FULL. 

THE EARNEST MONEY HAS TO BE DEPOSITED BY WAY OF DD IN FAVOUR OF “KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED” PAYABLE 
AT GHAZIABAD OR NEFT/RTGS IN THE ACCOUNT OF “KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED ACCOUNT NO 06410157020021